
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-302. Exam Schedule

Fri, 27 Apr 09:00 — 12:40 EXAM Experimental Methods of Laser Physics  B14-203  Protasov E.A.
Sat, 05 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM National System of Countermeasures to Legalization of Criminal Income and

Terrorism Financing  M17-702  Leonov P.Y.
Mon, 21 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Modern Methods of Analysis  M17-405  Kotkovskiy G.E.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Constructional and Operational Materials: Nuclear Reactors  S14-104

 Chernov I.I.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  S17-512  Gusev A.I.
Wed, 23 May 18:40 — 22:00 TEST Patents and Protection of Intellectual Property  M17-902  Yushkov E.S.
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 11:50 TEST Methodology Of The Research And Experiments (Physical Workshop) (1)  M17-106

 Runtso M.F.
Thu, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST History and Methodology of Laser Equipment and Laser Technologies  M17-203

 Kuznetsov A.P., Protsenko E.D.
Thu, 24 May 20:00 — 22:00 ATT Physics: Nuclear Physics  S15-V01  Korolev N.A.
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  S14-104  Krymskaya O.A.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Dosimetry Planning of Radiotherapy  M17-301  Klimanov V.A.
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Current Issues in Nuclear Physics ( in English)  M17-202, M17-212

 Blashke D., Ryopke G.
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theory and Methods of Reactors Calculations  M17-110  Kuzmin A.M.
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM System Thinking Foundations  M17-902  Maracha V.G.
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Metrology, Standardization and Certification (in Reactor Measurements)

 M17-104, M17-133, M17-166  Halitov R.R.
Fri, 22 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Physics: Nuclear Physics  S15-V01  Korolev N.A.


